Fort Pierce Central High School

4101 S. 25th Street
Fort Pierce, FL. 34981

Eldrique Gardner, Principal
Pete Crespo, Athletic Director
Precious Allen, FPC Athletic Secretary
Lisa Kimbrell, SLC Athletic Secretary

2023-2024 Boys Var. Soccer

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE
Nov. 01/03  Wed./Fri. Pre-season Classic FPCHS
Nov. 01 Wed. FPC vs Port St Lucie

FPW vs Sebastian River
Nov. 03 Fri. Winner vs Winner FPCHS

Loser vs Loser
Nov. 09 Thurs. Sebastian River SRHS
Nov. 10 Fri. Okeechobee FPCHS
Nov. 14 Tue. Centennial FPCHS
Nov. 16 Thurs. Treasure Coast FPCHS
Nov. 28 Tues. Tradition Prep TPHS
Nov. 30 Thurs. Vero Beach VBHS
Dec. 04 Mon. FP Westwood FPWHS
Dec. 06 Wed. Lincoln Park FPCHS
Dec. 08 Fri. South Fork SFHS
Dec. 12 Tues. Pine School PSHS
Dec. 13 Wed. Somerset FPCHS
Dec. 15 Fri. Port St. Lucie FPCHS
Jan. 09 Tues. Sebastian River FPCHS
Jan. 16 Tues. Tradition Prep FPCHS
Jan. 18 Thurs. Holy Trinity HTHS
Jan. 19 Fri. Somerset FPCHS
Jan.25-Feb2 Wed-.Sat. Districts(Host TBD) TBD

Head Coach - Arthur Reuter
Assistant Coach - Vaugely Sauveur

Managers - Juliaunna and Jakelin Garcia

Pride Makes the Difference

Phone (772) 468-5759 Fax (772) 468-5765

TIME

3:30p

3:30p

7:00 p
3:30p
3:00p
3:00 p
3:30p
7:00 p

3:30p
3:00p
7:00 p
3:30p
3:30p
3:30p

4:00 p
3:00 p
7:00 p
3:30p

TBD

Accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Secondary Schools
The School Board of St. Lucie County is an Equal Opportunity Agency



DATE

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.

Jan.

09
10
14
16
30

06
13
15

09
18

DAY

Thurs.

Fri.

Tues.

Thurs.
Thurs.

Wed.
Wed.
Fri.

Tues.

Thurs.

Fort Pierce Central High School

4101 S. 25th Street
Fort Pierce, FL. 34981

Eldrique Gardner, Principal
Pete Crespo, Athletic Director

Precious Allen,
Lisa Kimbrell,

2023-2024 Boys JV Soccer Team

OPPONENT SITE
Sebastian River SRHS
Okeechobee FPCHS
Centennial FPCHS
Treasure Coast FPCHS
Vero Beach VBHS
Lincoln Park FPCHS
Jensen Beach FPCHS
Port St. Lucie FPCHS
Sebastian River FPCHS
Holy Trinity HTHS

Head JV Coach - Arthur Reuter

Assistant Coach — Vaugely Sauveur
Managers - Juliaunna and Jakelin Garcia

Pride Makes the Difference

Phone (772) 468-5759 Fax (772) 468-5765

FPC Athletic Secretary
SLC Athletic Secretary

TIME

5:00 p
3:30p
3:00 p
3:00p
5:00 p

3:00 p
3:30p
3:30p

4:00 p
5:30p

Accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Secondary Schools
The School Board of St. Lucie County is an Equal Opportunity Agency



