

Fort Pierce Central High School

4101 S. 25th Street Fort Pierce, FL 34981

Eldrique Gardner, Principal Pete Crespo, Athletic Director Precious Allen, FPC Athletic Secretary Lisa Kimbrell, SLC Athletic Secretary

2023-2024 Boys Var. Soccer

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
Nov. 01/03	Wed./Fri.	Pre-season Classic	FPCHS	3:30 p
Nov. 01	Wed.	FPC vs Port St Lucie		1
		FPW vs Sebastian River		
Nov. 03	Fri.	Winner vs Winner	FPCHS	3:30 p
		Loser vs Loser		
Nov. 09	Thurs.	Sebastian River	SRHS	7:00 p
Nov. 10	Fri.	Okeechobee	FPCHS	3:30 p
Nov. 14	Tue.	Centennial	FPCHS	3:00 p
Nov. 16	Thurs.	Treasure Coast	FPCHS	3:00 p
Nov. 28	Tues.	Tradition Prep	TPHS	3:30 p
Nov. 30	Thurs.	Vero Beach	VBHS	7:00 p
Dec. 04	Mon.	FP Westwood	FPWHS	3:30 p
Dec. 06	Wed.	Lincoln Park	FPCHS	3:00 p
Dec. 08	Fri.	South Fork	SFHS	7:00 p
Dec. 12	Tues.	Pine School	PSHS	3:30 p
Dec. 13	Wed.	Somerset	FPCHS	3:30 p
Dec. 15	Fri.	Port St. Lucie	FPCHS	3:30 p
Jan. 09	Tues.	Sebastian River	FPCHS	4:00 p
Jan. 16	Tues.	Tradition Prep	FPCHS	3:00 p
Jan. 18	Thurs.	Holy Trinity	HTHS	7:00 p
Jan. 19	Fri.	Somerset	FPCHS	3:30 p
Jan.25-Feb 2	WedSat.	Districts(Host TBD)	TBD	TBD

Head Coach - Arthur Reuter Assistant Coach - Vaugely Sauveur Managers - Juliaunna and Jakelin Garcia

Pride Makes the Difference



Fort Pierce Central High School

4101 S. 25th Street Fort Pierce, FL 34981

Eldrique Gardner, Principal Pete Crespo, Athletic Director Precious Allen, FPC Athletic Secretary Lisa Kimbrell, SLC Athletic Secretary

2023-2024 Boys JV Soccer Team

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
Nov. 09	Thurs.	Sebastian River	SRHS	5:00 p
Nov. 10	Fri.	Okeechobee	FPCHS	3:30 p
Nov. 14	Tues.	Centennial	FPCHS	3:00 p
Nov. 16	Thurs.	Treasure Coast	FPCHS	3:00 p
Nov. 30	Thurs.	Vero Beach	VBHS	5:00 p
Dec. 06	Wed.	Lincoln Park	FPCHS	3:00 p
Dec. 13	Wed.	Jensen Beach	FPCHS	3:30 p
Dec. 15	Fri.	Port St. Lucie	FPCHS	3:30 p
Jan. 09	Tues.	Sebastian River	FPCHS	4:00 p
Jan. 18	Thurs.	Holy Trinity	HTHS	5:30 p

Head JV Coach - Arthur Reuter Assistant Coach - Vaugely Sauveur Managers - Juliaunna and Jakelin Garcia

Pride Makes the Difference